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S.B. PATIL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Surv. No. 110, Gat No. 1, Ravet, Pune - 412101, Maharashtra 

CBSE Affiliation Number: 1130 534 | NABET Accreditation Number: WS 1923 071 

 

E-PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION (AY 2023-24) 

 
S. No. Grade Name Designation E-mail Teacher Representative E-mail 

1. - Ms. Padma M. Bhonsle President bhonslepadma@gmail.com  - - 

2. - Dr. Bindu Saini Chairperson drbindusaini01@gmail.com - - 

3. - Ms. Padmavati Banda Secretary padmavati.banda@sbpatilschool.org - - 

4. - Ms. Shubhangi Kulkarni Joint Secretary preprimary.sbpps@gmail.com - - 

5. I Mr. Sandip Patil Member (Parent) psandipv@gmail.com Ms. Pradyna Vedpathak pradnya.vedpathak@sbpatilschool.org 

6. II Ms. Madhuri Dambal Joint Secretary madhuridambal5@gmail.com Ms. Gauri Hundekari gauri.hundekari@sbpatilschool.org 

7. III Ms. Arunita Kasabe Member (Parent) aruneeta.kasabe@gmail.com Ms. Priyanka Chaudhary priyanka.chaudhary@sbpatilschool.org 

8. IV Mr. Shivaji Patil Member (Parent) shivaji.patil.iibm@gmail.com Ms. Vrushali More vrushali.more@sbpatilschool.org 

9. V Mrs. Preetisingh J. Pardeshi  Member (Parent) advocatepreeti.p@gmail.com Ms. Mamta Kanhare mamta.kanhare@sbpatilschool.org 

10. VI Mr. Shreyas Shingavi Member (Parent) shrey.v.shingavi@gmail.com Ms. Anuprabha Bhatt anuprabha.bhatt@sbpatilschool.org 

11. VII Ms. Dipalee Datar Member (Parent) dipaleedatar@gmail.com  Ms. Treasa Peters treasa.peters@sbpatilschool.org 

12. VIII Dr. D.M. Mate Member (Parent) dmmatepatil@gmail.com Ms. Aarti Yadav aarti.yadav@sbpatilschool.org 

13. IX Mr. Ravindra Khaire Member (Parent) ravindra.khaire@gmail.com Ms. Labashree Kawoor labashree.kawoor@sbpatilschool.org 

14. X Ms. Deepali Daundkar Member (Parent) - Ms. Jeetkaur Sodhi jeetkaur.sodhi@sbpatilschool.org 

15. XI Ms. Jaya Jadhav Member (Parent) jayavishant104@gmail.com, 

jaya.jadhav@sbpatilschool.org 
Ms. Sanjana Sabu 

sanjana.sabu@sbpatilschool.org 

16. XII Ms. Tamalika Pritish Banik Member (Parent)  Ms. Shailaja Mestry shaileja.mestry@sbpatilschool.org 

17. I Ms. Rupali Pawar                Previous Year's 

PTA Member 

rupal.pawar115@gmail.com - - 

18. IX Mr. Suresh Deshmukh                  Previous Year's 

PTA Member 

contactsdd@rediffmail.com - - 

19. IX Mr. Vinay Patil Previous Year's 

PTA Member 

vinayetc829@gmail.com - - 

 

 

  

               ___________________________________________ 

Date: 27th July, 2023                           Principal’s Signature and Seal of the Institute 
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